Supplementary information
CO2 outperforms KOH as an activator for high-rate
supercapacitors in aqueous electrolyte
Castro-Gutiérrez, J.
1
, Canevesi, R. L. S.
1
, Emo, M.

Vmeso
(cm
3
 g
-1
)
OMC --- --- --- --- 567 847 0.38 0.16 0.07 0.16
OMC-imp-4 KOH – imp 60 4 42 1596 1551 0.89 0.21 0.35 0.33
OMC-imp-5 KOH – imp 60 5 47 1657 1540 0.96 0.15 0.41 0.40
OMC-imp-6 KOH – imp 60 6 48 1921 1768 1.07 0.20 0.46 0.40
OMC-imp-7 KOH – imp 60 7 54 2265 1940 1.25 0.17 0.60 0.49
OMC-imp-8 KOH – imp 60 8 54 2341 1940 1.34 0.14 0.62 0.57
OMC-pm-3 KOH – pm 60 3 54 1537 1511 0.87 0.16 0.07 0.16
OMC-pm-4 KOH – pm 60 4 55 1701 1613 0.96 0.20 0.33 0.34
OMC-pm-5 KOH – pm 60 5 54 2311 1992 1.26 0.20 0.38 0.38
OMC-CO2-15 CO2 15 --- 14 894 1085 0.54 0.21 0.10 0.23
OMC-CO2-30 CO2 30 --- 32 1222 1333 0.71 0.22 0.20 0.29
OMC-CO2-45 CO2 45 --- 41 1387 1416 0.80 0.22 0.26 0.33
OMC-CO2-60 CO2 60 --- 43 1479 1480 0.86 0.20 0.30 0.35
OMC-CO2-75 CO2 75 --- 59 1867 1614 1.11 0.14 0.48 0.49
OMC-CO2-90 CO2 90 --- 78 1999 1576 1.23 0.09 0.54 0.60
imp and pm stand for impregnation and physical mixing KOH-incorporation routes, respectively; SNLDFT and ABET, are specific surface areas calculated by applying 2D-
NLDFT HS and BET models, respectively. Parameters calculated from the 2D-NLDFT HS PSDs: Vtot, total pore volume; Vuµ, ultramicropore volume (w < 0.7 nm); Vsµ,
supermicropore volume (0.7 < w < 2 nm); Vmeso = Vtot – Vsµ – Vuµ, mesopore volume (2 < w < 50 nm).
Figure S3. Average pore width as a function of SNLDFT for mesopores (wav,meso), supermicropores